
Our products are 100% guaranteed to your satisfaction.  If you are not satisfied with any item, simply return the 
unused new item within 30 days for an exchange or refund of its purchase price. Please refer to our website for 
a complete explanation of our Return Policy.

All refunds will be in the form of the original payment. If you have questions, please email us at 
service@discontinueddecals.com

For your protection, we strongly suggest shipping merchandise back to us using a traceable service.

Name

If shipping an exchanged item to a DIFFERENT ADDRESS

For Exchange for Item of Higher Value: If the value of the exchanged item/s is a higher cost than returned item/s -
please provide credit card or include personal check for additional amount.

Phone #

Order # Email

Name Phone #

Address Exchange

City

Credit Card Number

Credit Card Type (Visa, Mastercard, Discover, Amex only)

Items Returned

Item # / Description Color Qty Price Return Code

Item # / Description

Enter return code next to returned/exchanged item above and explain in detail below.

Additional Notes

Too Small 
No longer needed
Wrong Items Sent

Too Large
Wrong Year

Defective 
Accidental Order

Color Qty Price Return Code

Expiration Date

Month Year

State Return (Check)Zip

Exchange For

Return Reason 

Other 

16
31
50

26
32

30
33

12

RETURN/EXCHANGE FORM


